
1/8 

 

 

 

 
 

 

                                                        
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

EASY                 DIFFICULT 

 



2/8 

 

 

 



3/8 

 

 

 

 



4/8 

 

 



5/8 

 

 

 

     ROUND END TABLE 
 

 

  PARTS  

1                2                 3                 4               5                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TABLE TOP             CONNECT PANEL                     POST                                BASE A                   BASE B 
        1pc                          1pc                                           1pc                                  1pc                           1pc 

 

 HARDWARE  

A                   B                  C                      D  
 
                                                                                                                                                  

 
 
ALLEN WRENCH M4          BOLT  5/16” x 1 1/ 4”           BOLT  5/16” x 2 1/ 2”            LOCK WASHER  5/16”           
            1pc.                           8 pcs.                                   2pcs                                                  10pcs.                                     

          E                                                
     

            
 

 
               FLAT WASHER  5/16*19mm                             
             10pcs.                                                                                                              

   

    

 

 

    

 
 

   

 



6/8 

 

 

                                                    ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

 

1 
 
 
       Part #2 x 1pc 
       Part # 3x 1pc 
       Hardware #Ax 1pc. 
       Hardware #Bx 4pcs. 
       Hardware #Cx 4pcs. 
       Hardware #Dx 4pcs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       
        
        
     

 

 

 

 

 Attach the Post (#3) to the Connect Panel(#2) as shown 
below .Using Bolt (#B)  Lock washer (#D), Flat washer 
(#E) and Allen Wrench (#A)  
 

 

 

 



7/8 

 

 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 
 

       2  Part #1 x 1pc 
                  Part #2,3 x 1pc 
                  Part #4 x 1pc 
                  Part #5 x 1pc 
                  Hardware #A x 1pc 
                  Hardware #B x 4pcs 
                  Hardware #C x 2pcs 
                  Hardware #D x 6pcs 
                  Hardware #E x 6pcs 
                   
       
        
      

        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                   

 

Attach the Post (#3) to the Table Top (#1) as 
shown below .Using Bolt (#B)  Lock washer (#D), 
Flat washer (#E) and Allen Wrench (#A)  
 
 Attach the Base A (#4), Base B(#5) to the 
Post(#3) as shown below . Using Bolt (#C)  Lock 
washer (#D), Flat washer (#E) and Allen Wrench 
(#A) 
 
 

 

 



8/8 

 

 

 
                          ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


